

CC no. 105/2019
RC no. 16(A)/2017
CBI Vs. Shubham
CNR no. DLCT11-000472-2019

09.09.2022

Present: Sh. Rajan Dahiya, Ld. Sr. Public Prosecutor for
CBI.

Accused Shubham on bail with Counsel Sh.Hitender
Kapoor.

PW-22 Inspector H.V.Attri, further examined and
partly cross-examined. Further cross examined of PW-22 is
deferred as some matters of Enforcement of Directorate are
listed today after lunch. PW-22 stands discharged for today.

**Put up for further cross examination of PW-22
on date already fixed i.e. 12.09.2022.**

(SUNENA SHARMA)
SPECIAL JUDGE (PC ACT) (CBI)
ROUSE AVENUE DISTRICT COURTS
NEW DELHI/09.09.2022