

CC No. 105/2019
CBI v. Shubham Yadav
CNR No. DLCT11-000472-2019

30.4.2026

Present: Ms. Jyoti Solanki, Ld. Public Prosecutor for CBI.

Accused on bail with Ld. Counsels Sh. Hitender
Kapur & Sh. Yatin Dhawan.

Further final arguments partly heard at length.

Relist the matter for **further final arguments on
04.5.2026, date already fixed.**

(GAURAV RAO)
SPECIAL JUDGE (PC ACT) (CBI)
ROUSE AVENUE DISTRICT COURTS
NEW DELHI/30.4.2026