

CC No. 105/2019  
CBI v. Shubham Yadav  
CNR No. DLCT11-000472-2019

02.6.2026

Present: Ms. Jyoti Solanki & Ms. Bindu, Ld. Public  
Prosecutors for CBI.

Accused appeared through VC alongwith Sh. Yatin  
Dhawan, Ld. Counsel.

Judgment is under dictation. Therefore, relist the  
matter for **final orders on 03.6.2026**.

(GAURAV RAO)  
SPECIAL JUDGE (PC ACT) (CBI)  
ROUSE AVENUE DISTRICT COURTS  
NEW DELHI/02.6.2026